
ON COURSE SHOW SERIES Total Class Entries 98

HUNTER DIVISION - JANUARY 21,  2011
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Schooling Hunter
Pine Valley AcresTransport Number of Entries 3 3 3 3  

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
830 Tristan's Talisman Katie Moriarty Kate Delcorpo # # # 2
832 Wodan's Willie Wonka Katie Moriarty Debbie Sommers 1 1 1 1 Wodan's Willie Wonka
883 Agathos Katie Moriarty Kianna Luscher 2 3 3 3 Agathos
889 Willy Nilly Kristin Smith Kristin Smith 3 2 2 #

C
la

ss
 3

2

C
la

ss
 3

3

C
la

ss
 3

4 
- N

JP
H

A

C
la

ss
 3

5 
- U

/S

Children's Hunter - Horse or Combined
Leslie Sullivan-Today’s Equestrian Magazin Number of Entries 3 3 3 3

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
768 Three to Get Ready (H) Loren Ferraro Loren Ferraro (A) 3 3 3 3
889 Willy Nilly Kristin Smith Kristin Smith 2 1 2 2 Willy Nilly 
832 Wodan's Willie Wonka Katie Moriarty Debbie Sommers # 2 # #
883 Agathos Katie Moriarty Kianna Luscher 1 # 1 # Agathos
830 Tristan's Talisman Katie Moriarty Kate Delcorpo # # # 1
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Marshall & Sterling Children's Hunter Classic - O/F
Number of Entries 3



NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider
889 Willy Nilly Kristin Smith Kristin Smith 68 68 2
883 Agathos Katie Moriarty Kianna Luscher 78 68 1
768 Three to Get Ready (H) Loren Ferraro Loren Ferraro (A) 40 0 3
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Leadline
Number of Entries 1 1

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
890 Precious Patches Sheryl Wilkins Sophie Schaeffner 1 1 Sophie Schaeffner
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Pleasure Horse or Pony - Horse or Combined
Animal Emergency Referral Associates Number of Entries 5 4 3 3

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
533 Amber Moon Christianne Massicotte Christianne Massicotte 5 # # #
872 MR MISTICK POCO Bryanna Dickinson Bryanna Dickinson # # # 3
875 Sheza Party Rockin Panda Po Bryanna Dickinson Loren Ferraro 4 2 # #
885 Maximal Spirit Shelly Parker Brasch Shelly Parker Brasch 3 4 3 E
572 Just a Buck Elaine Geneti-Reynolds Elaine Geneti-Reynolds 2 1 2 2 Just a Buck
831 Tristan's Talisman Katie Moriarty Zoe Markham 1 3 1 1 Tristan's Talisman

JUMPER SECTION - JANUARY 22, 2011
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Cross Rail Jumpers - Clean Round 
Number of Entries 6 5 4

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider
891 Clark Shelly Schumacher Zahra Jasdanwala nc nc c
892 Flight of the Conchord Bonnie Jarvis Morgan Nees c c c
894 Honey Amy Harrigan Melanie Harrigan c c c
887 Crystal (LP) Shane Reynolds Melissa Moore c # #
888 Just a Buck (H) Elaine Geneti-Reynolds Rebecca Moore c c E
537 Emmett Ellen Wilhelm Ellen Wilhelm c c c
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Itty Bitty Jumper 
Bob Smith and Paul Linn Number of Entries 4 5 5

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
893 Prsada Shelley Nice Mara Picciochi E 1 5
894 Honey Amy Harrigan Melanie Harrigan E # #
901 Scheherizade Broad Acres Farm Sam Turner/Becky Huesti 2 4 3 Scheherizade
897 Showtime Caliber Ariel Hausmann Anna Balzer 3 3 4
895 From the Heart Anna Becker Brittany Howell 1 2 1 From the Heart
903 After Curfew Nicole Laferrara Nicole Laferrara E E #
902 Smurfette Broad Acres Farm Melissa Hendrix 4 5 2
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Level 0 Jumper 
Ridgeview All Natural Beef Number of Entries 3 2 4

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider  Champion Reserve
898 Covergirl Broad Acres Farm Courtney Billings 2 2 2 Covergirl
896 Risueno Dos Becky Huestis Justin Williamson 3 1 3 Risueno Dos
899 Pretty in Pink Broad Acres Farm Krysta O'hern 1 E 4
901 Scheherizade Broad Acres Farm Sam Turner/Becky Huesti E # #
900 Valhalla Susanne Balzer Becky Huestis # # 1
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Level 1 Jumper 
Dr Brasch of Skylands Vet Number of Entries 4 0 0

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
900 Valhalla Susanne Balzer Becky Huestis 3 # #
838 Little Miss Sunshine Amanda Shaffer Amanda Shaffer 1 # # Little Miss Sunshine 
839 Styled With Perfection Elizabeth Shaffer Elizabeth Shaffer 2 # # Styled With Perfection
898 Covergirl Broad Acres Farm Courtney Billings 4 # #
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$500 Marshall & Sterling Children/Adult Jumper Classic
Number of Entries 3

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider



838 Little Miss Sunshine Amanda Shaffer Amanda Shaffer 3
839 Styled With Perfection Elizabeth Shaffer Elizabeth Shaffer 2
837 EZ To Spot Green Star Equestrian LLMegan Pappan 1
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Level 3 or 4 Jumper 
Number of Entries 3 3 3

NBR Horse Name Owner Name Rider Champion Reserve
837 EZ To Spot Green Star Equestrian LLMegan Pappan 1 1 1 EZ To Spot
838 Little Miss Sunshine Amanda Shaffer Amanda Shaffer 3 2 2 Little Miss Sunshine 
904 Go Go Gidget Green Star Equestrian LLMegan Pappan 2 3 3


